
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 28, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SOUTHWICK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

436 B. Larsen  340.8401

216 J. Boothroyd  241.4352

281 J. Medaglia  541.4673

801 J. Alessi  241.7954

280 R. Gainey  341.9455

397 T. Robert  441.9956

775 J. Abbott  442.0357

261 J. Morrison  242.2888

663 M. Hacia  342.5099

137 B. Modjewski  442.61610

702 C. Stone  442.63911

408 P. Lamb  342.75412

652 D. Pipes  342.87213

418 N. Hayes  342.91214

509 K. Hangos  442.92315

204 D. Gassin  243.13116

718 M. Schneider  543.13617

881 J. Lorenz  543.21218

367 W. Shatrau  343.21919

597 M. Dougherty  443.22420

201 C. Rodriguez  343.24221

781 C. Laughnane  243.41922

858 K. Sidle  343.46823

628 J. Rossi  643.52224

388 B. Wallace  443.54525

883 M. Weaver  343.56026

237 D. Costa  243.66827

190 M. Boron  743.68728

557 J. Weller  343.79229

612 R. Desrosiers  243.80830

300 K. Manderscheid  443.92431

514 A. Roth  644.10232

987 M. Babbitt  244.11733

951 T. Clark  444.34834

763 C. Ahl  745.10935

217 G. Lussier  545.88236

760 T. Wozney  246.05437

317 R. White  346.08438

794 M. Leavitt  446.49139

933 Z. Hodges  346.66740

462 M. Starace  348.10341

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

281 J. Medaglia  234.6051

801 J. Alessi  234.8042

436 B. Larsen  234.9073

261 J. Morrison  335.0374

397 T. Robert  235.1905

216 J. Boothroyd  235.3906

408 P. Lamb  135.4537

557 J. Weller  335.5658

597 M. Dougherty  235.5919

418 N. Hayes  135.59110

652 D. Pipes  535.68111

775 J. Abbott  335.84212

514 A. Roth  235.87113

881 J. Lorenz  535.87514

702 C. Stone  435.90115

663 M. Hacia  235.92516

509 K. Hangos  435.93717

204 D. Gassin  235.98218

280 R. Gainey  636.09619

388 B. Wallace  336.17020

137 B. Modjewski  336.17721

987 M. Babbitt  236.21622

201 C. Rodriguez  336.33323

628 J. Rossi  436.42124

858 K. Sidle  336.42925

367 W. Shatrau  236.47926

718 M. Schneider  236.57527

781 C. Laughnane  336.59628

612 R. Desrosiers  236.71329

883 M. Weaver  336.73430

300 K. Manderscheid  537.01231

190 M. Boron  237.21632

951 T. Clark  637.35333

237 D. Costa  237.35434

317 R. White  337.68535

794 M. Leavitt  337.76936

760 T. Wozney  137.77537

763 C. Ahl  638.02038

217 G. Lussier  238.65039

462 M. Starace  338.68340

933 Z. Hodges  339.59141

970 D. Mees  141.53042

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

261 J. Morrison  245.0921

775 J. Abbott  245.1472

281 J. Medaglia  245.1893

801 J. Alessi  245.3094

881 J. Lorenz  445.3805

216 J. Boothroyd  245.4806

408 P. Lamb  245.6057

436 B. Larsen  345.7568

509 K. Hangos  445.9259

388 B. Wallace  246.04010

557 J. Weller  446.04311

397 T. Robert  446.06412

987 M. Babbitt  246.16713

367 W. Shatrau  246.23114

418 N. Hayes  346.32715

204 D. Gassin  446.33616

652 D. Pipes  546.39117

781 C. Laughnane  646.52118

201 C. Rodriguez  346.55019

137 B. Modjewski  246.64820

514 A. Roth  246.70021

597 M. Dougherty  246.79722

663 M. Hacia  246.83023

718 M. Schneider  246.90224

858 K. Sidle  346.96525

702 C. Stone  446.97426

612 R. Desrosiers  246.98727

628 J. Rossi  247.07528

300 K. Manderscheid  447.25729

280 R. Gainey  347.43130

190 M. Boron  447.93131

237 D. Costa  248.50232

883 M. Weaver  248.69033

760 T. Wozney  348.70234

217 G. Lussier  248.85535

951 T. Clark  149.05136

317 R. White  249.23237

763 C. Ahl  649.28738

794 M. Leavitt  249.56739

933 Z. Hodges  350.27740

462 M. Starace  450.47341

970 D. Mees  157.05242
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